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AFRIQ 15W40 SF CC 
 

DESCRIPTION 
This engine oil is designed to be used for passenger cars, light trucks as well as farm equipment, 
especially where multi grade oils are preferred. These oils contain inhibitors to combat acids, 
oxidation, and foam and have corrosion as well as anti-wear and dispersant / detergent additives. 
 

APPLICATION 
Suitable for all petrol and naturally aspirated diesel engines of passenger cars, light commercial 
vehicles and farm equipment for which multi viscosity grade oils are specified. 
 

BENEFITS  

 Provides excellent lubrication 

 Keeps engine clean 

 Prolongs Engine life 

PERFORMANCE LEVELS 
MEETS OR EXCEEDS: 

 API SF/CC 
 MIL – L – 46152 
 CRC L – 38 BEARING TEST 
 SABS 1361 

 

TYPICAL PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS 

Density at 20 °C g/mls 
Viscosity at 100 °C mm²/s 
Viscosity at 40 °C mm²/s 
Viscosity Index Min. 
Flash Point C.O.C. Min. 
Pour Point °C                                    

0.889 
16.9 
170 
126 
246 
-21 

                              
 


