

AFRIQ 15W40 SF CC

DESCRIPTION

This engine oil is designed to be used for passenger cars, light trucks as well as farm equipment, especially where multi grade oils are preferred. These oils contain inhibitors to combat acids, oxidation, and foam and have corrosion as well as anti-wear and dispersant / detergent additives.

APPLICATION

Suitable for all petrol and naturally aspirated diesel engines of passenger cars, light commercial vehicles and farm equipment for which multi viscosity grade oils are specified.

BENEFITS

- Provides excellent lubrication
- Keeps engine clean
- Prolongs Engine life

PERFORMANCE LEVELS

MEETS OR EXCEEDS:

- API SF/CC
- MIL L 46152
- CRC L 38 BEARING TEST
- SABS 1361

TYPICAL PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Density at 20 °C g/mls	0.889
Viscosity at 100 °C mm²/s	16.9
Viscosity at 40 °C mm ² /s	170
Viscosity Index Min.	126
Flash Point C.O.C. Min.	246
Pour Point °C	-21